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SUBJECT:-30-Anthropology
ROLLNO FORMNO NAME OF CANDIATE MARKS
MERIT
FATHAR'S NAME
307059 723576 MANPHOOL 48
1
JITENDRA SINGH
307080 735070 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 47
2
MANGAL CHAND JAT
307017 734592 ARUN SINGH GURJAR 45
3
HARISHANKAR GURJAR
307069 727396 NARESH KUMAR 44
4
CHHOTU RAM
307076 714016 PRADEEP KUMAR 44
4
ROHTASH SINGH
307079 729483 PREMLATA NATWARIYA 43
6
SOHAN LAL
307085 733659 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 43
6
RAMAVTAR SHARMA
307106 706305 SONU KUMAR MEENA 42
8
ROOP CHAND MEENA
307005 716437 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 41
9
PRAHLAD SINGH MEENA
307055 728171 MAHAVIR SINGH 41
9
RAJENDRA SINGH
307071 703005 PANKAJ MEENA 41
9
RAMJI LAL MEENA
307095 718680 SAGAR SINGH MEENA 41
9
BABU LAL MEENA
307010 729149 AMIT KUMAR JAURWAL 40
13
JAGMOHAN
307020 734774 BHARAT SINGH 40
13

INDRAJ SINGH



307021
13

307077
13

307087
13

307097
13

307116
13

307012
20

307019
20

307089
20

307109
20

307120
20

307121
20

307051
26

307052
26

307075
26

307093
26

307112
26

703713

719035

734843

719887

705630

730918

726343

719485

720223

722658

712798

725507

725732

729112

729222

734798

BHUPENDER TARD

HARCHAND RAM
PRAHLAD SAINI

RATAN ALL SAINI
RAMESH KUMAR

DALEEP KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA
VEERAM MEENA

RAMKHILADI MEENA
ANIL KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR HUDDA
BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR

RAM SINGH GURJAR
RAMRAJ MALI

RAMSWAROOP MALT
SUNIL KUMAR

MANGERAM
VISHNU KUMAR MEENA

MOOL CHAND MEENA
YOGENDRA BENIWAL

MANGTU RAM
KOMAL NAGPAL

ASHOK KUMAR NAGPAL
KRISHAN KUMAR MAURYA

SHARAWAN KUMAR MAURYA
POONAM YADAV

SUMER SINGH YADAV
RUBI KUMARI

BANAY SINGH
SUNITA MEENA

RAJARAM MEENA

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38
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307119 727695 VIKASH BUTOLIA 38
26
MOTI LAL BUTOLIA
307118 719719 VIJAY SINGH NARUKA 37
32
RAGHUVEER SINGH NARUKA
307003 727438 AJAY KUMAR 36
33
JAGDISH RAI SONI
307007 725486 AKANSHA TYAGI 36
33
MAHANAND TYAGI
307049 730060 KAVITA VERMA 36
33
BABU LAL VERMA
307100 734229 SATPAL KASWAN 36
33
SUBE SINGH
307108 723848 SUMAN KUMAR MEENA 36
33
MOTI RAM MEENA
307110 728002 SUNIL KUMAR 36
33
NATHU SINGH
307016 733479 ARJUN SINGH GURJAR 35
39
SUMER SINGH GURJAR
307032 728403 DILRAJ MEENA 35
39
RAMDHAN MEENA
307045 711435 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 35
39
GOPI LAL MEENA
307048 718922 KAPIL MEENA 35
39
RAJU LAL MEENA
307056 720110 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 35
39
BABU LAL CHOUDHARY
307072 700198 PARTIKSHA GODARA 35
39

VINOD GODARA



307078
39

307004
46

307014
46

307015
46

307054
46

307082
46

307090
46

307104
46

307038
53

307050
53

307064
53

307067
53

307002
57

307013
57

307018
57

307024
57

734743

731868

725748

719706

713900

714436

725970

727031

731683

734737

720164

730154

729084

716617

707109

730184

PRAKASH CHANDRA

PATRAM
AJAY KUMAR MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA
ANJU BALA LOCHIB

SUBHASH CHANDRA
ANKITA MAHIYA

RAMPRAKASH MAHIYA
LOKESH KUMAR DEVATWAL

KHANHEYA LAL DEVATWAL
RAJBIR SINGH SHEKHAWAT

RAMCHANDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
RANDEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY

RAMGOPAL CHOUDHARY
SHISHPAL CHOUDHARY

JODHRAJ BURI
HARTI NARAYAN MEENA

RAM SAHAY MEENA
KIRSHAN KUMAR GURJAR

KAMAL SINGH GURJAR
MUKESH KUMAR MACHAWAL

RAMLAL MACHAWAL
MUMAL TANWAR

GOPAL SINGH TANWAR
ABHISHEK BHASKAR

UMED SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

RAM SINGH YADAV
ASHISH KUMAR MEENA

BHARAT LAL MEENA
DEEPAK KUMAR DHAKAR

MADAN MOHAN DHAKAR

35
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307029 726975 DEVENDRA PAL SINGH 32
57
OMDUTT
307033 730489 DINESH KUMAR YADAV 32
57
BANSTI RAM YADAV
307035 714590 GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY 32
57
RADHA KISHAN JAT
307042 730237 INDIRA KUMARI 32
57
HETRAM
307043 714009 JAT PRAKASH MEENA 32
57
OM PRAKASH MEENA
307084 729203 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 32
57
SAWAR MAL MEENA
307031 704784 DHARMENDRA MEENA 31
67
GOPAL LAL MEENA
307053 722245 LAVKUSH MEENA 31
67
JASWANT SINGH MEENA
307113 731167 SURAJ SAMBHARIYA 31
67
PREM RAJ SAMBHARIYA
307115 728361 UMESH KUMAR SAINI 31
67
PRABHU DAYAL SAINI
307046 719101 JITENDRA KUMAR SAMOTA 30
71
PHOOL CHAND SAMOTA
307047 716650 JITENDRA SINGH 30
71
SATPAL SINGH
307086 721911 RAM LAL KILKA 30
71
OM PRAKASH
307088 723529 RAMKUNWAR YADAV 30
71

SITA RAM YADAV



307092
71

307009
76

307034
76

307044
76

307061
76

307006
80

307028
80

307058
80

307091
80

307041
84

307026
85

307065
85

307040
87

307057
87

726149

720365

731843

726376

731521

723223

715397

728133

729051

705964

725706

721994

731635

733917

RAVINDRA SINGH JADOUN

BABU SINGH JADOUN
ALOK VYAS

HANUMAN SHARMA
GAJANAND SUTLIA

GURU SHARAN CHOUDHARY
JAY PRAKASH

RAMSWAROOP
MUKESH CHAND MEENA

DAMODAR PRASAD MEENA
AJAY KUMAR MEENA

TEEKARAM MEENA
DEVENDRA KUMAR

RAM KISHAN
MANOJ CHOUHAN

PAWAN KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR MEENA

RAGHUNATH MEENA
HIMANSHU SHARMA

KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA
DESHARAJ KAMLODIYA

JAGAN RAM YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR NAGA

RAMDHAN JAT
HEMCHAND KUMAWAT

GAJANAND KUMAWAT
MAHESH ADHANA

BASAWAN SINGH

30
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29

29

29
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28

28

28
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